Buchynskyi Vasyl Vasylovych

Category Family member

CJIIAYE YMPABJIIHHA TOJTOBHOIO YIMPABJIIHHA
HALIOHAJIBHOI NONILIT Y NIbBICLKIV OBJIACTI, Cnigunn

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

Last position

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 3; out of them 3
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Buchynskyi Vasyl Myronovych father
SE "Research Station "Myklashyv" Institute of
Agriculture of Carpathian Region of NAASU" ,

Head
Buchynska Svitlana Vasylivna mother
Buchynska Nataliia Vasylivna sibling

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 CJIIOYE YNPABJIIHHA 8 315,27
FOJIOBHOIO YMPABJIIHHSA
HALLIOHATbHOT NOILIT Y
JIbBICbKIV OBJIACTI, Cniguun

2018 Bigain po3cnigyBaHHS 5000,81
0CO06/IMBO TSXKKUX 3N104MHIB
0N10BHOIrO ynpaesiHHSA
HauioHanbHOT noniuii y
NbBiBCbKiN 0bnacTi, cnigymn

2017 [lycTOMUTIBCbKMIA BigAin 7 682,02
noniuii Fos0BHOrO yrnpaBniHHSA
HauioHanbHOI noniuii y
NbBiBCbKIiN 0bnacTi, cnigymn

2016 [lycTOMUTIBCbKe BigfineHHs 6 753,67
noniuii ®paHKiBCbKOro Bigainy
noniuii F0oNoBHOIro ynpasiHHA
HauioHanbHOI noniuii y
JIbBiBCbKin obnacTi, cninymnin
cnipyoro BiggineHHs

2015 JlnyakiBCbKuUi Bigain noniuii 4 819,76
onoBHOro ynpaesiHHSA
HauioHanbHOI noniuii y
NbBiBCbKIiN obnacTi, cnigymn
cnigyoro Bigainy

12
996,20

9 578,38


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81f95aeb-d1df-4934-a47a-6aadce5e9be4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ad74972-1c7e-470d-81fc-57bd900cdef2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_041c467d-e576-4599-bb70-8ead3f767c80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0a9f61f-52b5-41bb-9ce1-80fc6aac93cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_520fbc1f-1111-4369-af78-6dbafb826c92

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019
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2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016
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2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

45
975,00

30
000,00

17
734,00

20
000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 31 678,00
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

5028.0 sq.

2311.0 sq.

2311.0 sq.

2311.0 sq.

2700.0 sq.

117.6 sq.

125.3 sq.

125.3 sq.

125.3 sq.

125.3 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)
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VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 » Skoda Octavia A5 2011
2017 » a3 531988
2016 * a3 531988
2015 * a3 531988
BANK ACCOUNTS:
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81f95aeb-d1df-4934-a47a-6aadce5e9be4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ad74972-1c7e-470d-81fc-57bd900cdef2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_041c467d-e576-4599-bb70-8ead3f767c80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0a9f61f-52b5-41bb-9ce1-80fc6aac93cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_520fbc1f-1111-4369-af78-6dbafb826c92
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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